
FACULTY TIME STATUS

Part-time
56

Full-time
187

Time Status

Asian

Black

Hawaiian

Hispanic

White 33

2

183

24

Ethnicity

Tenure
57

On Track
36

Non Tenure
150

Tenure Status

School Department Full-time Part-time Grand Total
AREA Advanced Technologies

Agriculture
Human Sciences
Social Sciences

AS Biology
Chemistry and Physics
English, Languages, and Mass ..
Fine Arts
Mathematics and Computer S..
Social Sciences
Social Work

BU Accounting and Business Adm.
Master of Bus. Administration

ED Education and Psychology
Health, Physical Ed. & Rec.

NU Nursing A. D.
Nursing B. S.
Nursing M. S.

PP Pre-Professional
UC University College
UL University Libraries

Total

1
5
23
21

1

10

1
4
23
11

7
14
8
12
21
11
17

2
5
1

2
2
3

5
9
7
12
19
9
14

3
12

1
1

2
11

16
32

7
16

9
16

6
5
3

3
2

3
3
3

11
1919
66
24356187

AREA Female
Male

AS Female
Male

BU Female
Male

ED Female
Male

NU Female
PP Female
UC Female

Male
UL Female

Male

31

48

10

27

15

5

Faculty By Gender


